
 
 

2026 Program Planner Roster 

 

DIVISION/SECTIONS FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Activism and Social 
Justice Division Alex Rister 

Embry-Riddle 
Aeronautical University 

alexrister1@gmail.com; 
ristera@erau.edu;  

African American 
Communication and 
Culture Division  

Darrian Carroll 
California Polytechnic 
State University darrianr.carroll@gmail.com 

African 
Communication 
Division 

Godfried Asante San Diego State 
University gasante@sdsu.edu 

American Studies 
Division  

Max Dosser Vanderbilt University maxwell.a.dosser@vanderbilt.edu 

Applied 
Communication 
Division  

Mindy Weathers 
Western Carolina 
University mweathers@wcu.edu 

Argumentation and 
Forensics Division  

Tim Michaels 
Pennsylvania State 
University trm5449@psu.edu 

Asian/Pacific American 
Communication 
Studies Division  

Colby  Miyose  University of Hawaii Hilo colby.miyose@hawaii.edu 

Basic Course Division  Scott Myers West Virginia University Scott.Myers@mail.wvu.edu 
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Move/ments in Communication 

Communication and 
Aging Division  Ivan Gan 

University of Houston-
Downtown gani@uhd.edu 

Communication 
Anxiety and 
Apprehension Division 

Jessica Welsh Viterbo University jmwelsh@viterbo.edu 

Communication and 
Law Division 

Sam Martin Boise State University samartin@boisestate.edu 

Communication and 
Military Division 

Lance Rintamaki  University at Buffalo Rlance@buffalo.edu 

Communication and 
Social Cognition 
Division 

Chen Chen University of Miami ccc257@miami.edu 

Communication and 
Sport Division 

Rikishi Rey Clemson University rrey@clemson.edu 

Communication and 
the Future Division  

Joshua Anderson  University of Arizona jtlanderson@arizona.edu 

Communication as 
Social Construction 
Division  

Natasha Rascon Indiana State University Natasha.Rascon@indstate.edu; 
natbarne@gmail.com;  

Communication 
Assessment Division  

Lance Rintamaki 
University at Buffalo, 
The State University of 
New York 

rlance@buffalo.edu 

Communication 
Centers Section 

Shelby Broberg 
George Mason 
University sbroberg@gmu.edu 

Communication Ethics 
Division  

Austin Hestdalen 
Purdue University 
Northwest ahestdal@pnw.edu 

Community College 
Section  

Michelle Brownlee   brownlmd@laccd.edu 

Critical and Cultural 
Studies Division Claire King Vanderbilt University claire.s.king@vanderbilt.edu 

Death and Dying 
Division 

Nicole  Costantini  
Savannah College of Art 
& Design, Atlanta  costantini.nicole@gmail.com 

Economics, 
Communication, and 
Society Division 

Menglu Lyu 
Southern Illinois 
University, Carbondale lyu.menglu@gmail.com 

Emeritus/Retired 
Members Section  Roberta Crisson 

Kutztown University of 
Pennsylvania Roberta.crisson@emeriti.kutztown.edu 

Environmental 
Communication 
Division  

Joshua Barnett The Pennsylvania State 
University barnett@psu.edu 

Ethnography Division  Laura Martinez  University of Montreal  laura.martinez.1@umontreal.ca  

Experiential Learning in 
Communication 
Division  

Heather Hether UC Davis hjhether@ucdavis.edu 

Family Communication 
Division  

Kauer Trevor 
Mayo Clinic Community 
Health Collaborative - 
Mayo 

Tbkauer@gmail.com 

Feminist and Gender 
Studies Division  

Darshana Sreedhar Mini 
University of Wisconsin–
Madison dmini@wisc.edu 

Freedom of Expression 
Division 

Ben Medeiros SUNY Plattsburgh  benmedeiros85@gmail.com 

Game Studies Division Jorge Peña UC Davis jpena@ucdavis.edu 

mailto:jmwelsh@viterbo.edu
mailto:laura.martinez.1@umontreal.ca
mailto:Tbkauer@gmail.com
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Gay, Lesbian, Bisexual, 
Transgender, and 
Queer Communication 
Studies Division  

Beck Banks Warren Wilson College bbanks@warren-wilson.edu 

Group Communication 
Division  

Dron Mandhana Villanova University dron.mandhana@villanova.edu 

Health Communication 
Division  

Shamshad  Khan UT San Antonio shamshad.khan@utsa.edu 

Human 
Communication and 
Technology Division  

Katy Coduto Boston University kdcoduto@bu.edu 

Instructional 
Development Division  

Sara  LaBelle Chapman University labelle@chapman.edu 

International and 
Intercultural 
Communication 
Division  

Anjana Mudambi 
University of Wisconsin-
Milwaukee mudambi@uwm.edu 

Interpersonal 
Communication 
Division  

Jenny Crowley University of Tennessee jcrowle3@utk.edu 

Language and Social 
Interaction Division  

Sylvia Sierra Syracuse University ssierra@syr.edu 

Latino/Latina 
Communication 
Studies Division  

Lisa  Calvente 
University of North 
Carolina at Chapel Hill lcalvente@unc.edu 

Mass Communication 
Division  

Debora Perrez Torres 
Cal State San 
Bernardino Debora.PerezTorres@csusb.edu 

Muniba Saleem UC Santa Barbara msaleem@ucsb.edu 
Master's Education 
Section Suzanne Enck 

University of North 
Texas suzanne.enck@unt.edu 

Nonverbal 
Communication 
Division  

Samantha Shebib 
University of Alabama at 
Birmingham sshebib@uab.edu 

Organizational 
Communication 
Division  

Ziyu Long 
Colorado State 
University Ziyu.Long@colostate.edu 

Peace and Conflict 
Communication 
Division  

Doris Wesley 
University of North 
Georgia 

williamsdoriswesley@gmail.com;  
doris.wesley@ung.edu 

Performance Studies 
Division  

Evan Schares Villanova University evan.schares@villanova.edu 

Philosophy of 
Communication, 
Theory, and Critique 
Division 

     
  

Political 
Communication 
Division  

Mary Anne Taylor Emerson College maryanne_taylor@emerson.edu 

Public Address Division  Mark Hlavacik Texas A&M hlavacik@tamu.edu 
Public Dialogue and 
Deliberation Division 

Sara Mehltretter Wabash College mehltres@wabash.edu 

mailto:dron.mandhana@villanova.edu
mailto:kdcoduto@bu.edu
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Public Relations 
Division  Pascale Caidor 

University of Montreal, 
CA pascale.caidor@umontreal.ca 

Rhetorical and 
Communication Theory 
Division  

Louis Maraj louis.maraj@ubc.ca  

Spiritual 
Communication 
Division  

Kristina Lee University of South 
Dakota kristina.lee@usd.edu 

Student Section  Katelynn Kuijpers University of Delaware katelk@udel.edu 

Theatre, Film and New 
Multi-Media Division 

Barbara Parisi 
Long Island University, 
Brooklyn Barbara.Parisi@liu.edu 

Kevin Brown University of Missouri brownkevin@missouri.edu 

Patricia Friel University of Cincinnati frielpe@ucmail.uc.edu 

Training and 
Development Division  

Leslie Sweeney  University of Kentucky leslie.sweeney@uky.edu 

Felicia Murphy The University of Tampa fmurphy@ut.edu 

Undergraduate College 
and University Section  

Riley Richards Oregon Institute of 
Technology Riley.Richards@oit.edu 

Andrew Parzyck 
Southern Connecticut 
State University parzycka1@southernct.edu 

Visual Communication 
Division  

        

Women of Color 
Section  

Ariel  Seay-Howard 
North Carolina State 
University  Aseayho@ncsu.edu  

CAUCUSES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 
Asian/Pacific American 
Caucus  Colby  Miyose  

University of Hawaii at 
Hilo colby.miyose@hawaii.edu 

Black Caucus  Amber Kelsie 
University of Colorado 
Boulder amber.kelsie@colorado.edu 

Caribbean 
Communication 
Caucus 

Kallia Wright University of Miami kallia.wright@miami.edu 

Caucus on Lesbian, 
Gay, Bisexual, 
Transgender and Queer 
Concerns 

Nick Steinmetz Arizona State University nsteinm3@asu.edu 

Disability Issues 
Caucus 

Satarupa Dasgupta Ramapo College of New 
Jersey sdasgupt@ramapo.edu 

Indigenous Caucus 
Eean  Grimshaw 

Oregon Institute of 
Technology eean.grimshaw@oit.edu 

Colby Miyose  
University of Hawaii at 
Hilo colby.miyose@hawaii.edu 

La Raza Caucus Shane Moreman 
California State 
University, Fresno shanemoreman@mail.fresnostate.edu 

Southwest Asian/North 
African, Middle East 
Caucus 

Mehri Yavari College of Wooster myavari@wooster.edu 

Women's Caucus Ashley Hall University of Iowa ashley-hall@uiowa.edu 
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STUDENT 
ORGANIZATIONS FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Lambda Pi Eta Nancy Parish Texas A&M University nparish@tamu.edu 

Sigma Chi Eta Brianne Haynes 
National 
Communication 
Association 

bhaynes@natcom.org 

CONTINUING SERIES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

NCA-Forum Atilla Hallsby 
University of Minnesota, 
Twin Cities 

hall1039@umn.edu; 
ahallsby@gmail.com;  

Scholarship of 
Teaching and Learning 

Ryan Goke Murray State University rgoke@murraystate.edu 

SPECIAL 
PROGRAMMING  

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Great Ideas for 
Teaching Students 
(G.I.F.T.S) 

Sara Baugh-Harris Davidson College sabaugh@davidson.edu 

Madison Pollino 
University of South 
Florida  madisonpollino@usf.edu 

Pre-conferences  
Devika Chawla Ohio University chawla@ohio.edu 

David Oh Syracuse University dcoh@syr.edu 

Research in Progress 
Roundtables 

Satveer Kaur-Gill 
University of Nebraska-
Lincoln 

ksatveer@gmail.com; 
skaur11@unl.edu 

Jiaying Liu 
University of South 
Carolina Beaufort jiaying-liu@ucsb.edu 

Scholar to Scholar 
Jasmine Austin Texas State University Jtaustin@txstate.edu 

Jiyoung Lee 
Sungkyunkwan 
University jiyoung.lee@g.skku.edu 

Scholars' Office Hours 
Shinsuke Eguchi 

University of New 
Mexico eguchis@wfu.edu 

Robert Mejia 
California State 
University Long Beach robert.mejia@csulb.edu 

Short Courses 
Sean Upshaw University of Texas sean.upshaw@austin.utexas.edu 

Kai Kuang   kaikuang17@gmail.com 

AFFILIATES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 
American Debate 
Association 

Mikaela Malsin Emory University mmalsin@emory.edu 

American Forensic 
Association  

David Cram Helwich University of Minnesota cramhelwich@gmail.com 

American Society for 
the History of Rhetoric 

Heather 
Ashley Hayes University of Alabama heather.hayes@ua.edu 

Association for 
Business 
Communication  

Rory McGloin University of 
Connecticut rory.mcgloin@uconn.edu 

Association for 
Chinese 
Communication 
Studies 

Lin Zhu 
Beijing Normal Hong 
Kong Baptist University  linzhu@bnbu.edu.cn 

mailto:sabaugh@davidson.edu
mailto:sean.upshaw@austin.utexas.edu
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Association for 
Communication 
Administration 

Jennifer Edwards 
Northwest College 
(Powell, WY) 

jtedwards@tarleton.edu; 
jennifertedwards@gmail.com;  

Jeanne Persuit 
University of North 
Carolina Wilmington 

persuitj@uncw.edu 

Association for the 
Rhetoric of Science, 
Technology, and 
Medicine 

Dustin Greenwalt 
Southern Illinois 
University  dustin.greenwalt@siu.edu 

Communication 
Association of Eurasian 
Researchers 

Marta Lukacovic Angelo State University marta.lukacovic@angelo.edu  

Cross Examination 
Debate Association  

Alex McVey Kansas State University j.alexander.mcvey@gmail.com 

Institute of General 
Semantics 

Lance Strate Fordham University strate@fordham.edu 

International Chinese 
Communication 
Association  

Shaohai Jiang 
National University of 
Singapore cnmjs@nus.edu.sg 

Celine Yunya Song 
Hong Kong University of 
Science and Technology yunyasong@ust.hk 

International Forensics 
Association  

Bryan Malinis San Diego Mesa College bmalinis@sdccd.edu 

Michael McHan Grossmont College internationalforensics@gmail.com 

International Listening 
Association  

Philip Tirpak Northern Virginia 
Community College ptirpak@nvcc.edu 

Japan-U.S. 
Communication 
Association  

Koji Fuse 
University of North 
Texas Koji.Fuse@unt.edu 

Jiro Takai Nagoya University jtakai@cc.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Kenneth Burke Society Andri Kosasih Duquesne University kosasiha@duq.edu 
Korean American 
Communication 
Association  

Seokhoon Ahn 
Central Washington 
University seokhoon.ahn@cwu.edu 

Media Ecology 
Association  

Austin Hestdalen 
Purdue University 
Northwest ahestdal@pnw.edu 

National Forensics 
Association  

Kevin Minch Truman State University kminch@truman.edu 

National States 
Advisory Council  

Janie Fritz Duquesne University harden@duq.edu 

New York State 
Communication 
Association 

John Pavlik Rutgers University jpavlik@comminfo.rutgers.edu 

NFHS Speech, Debate, 
and Theatre 
Association  

Chris Paulson NFHS cpaulson@nfhs.org 

Partnership for 
Progress on the Digital 
Divide  

Susan Kretchmer 
Partner for Progress on 
the Digital Divide susankretchmer@yahoo.com 

Rod Carveth Partner for Progress on 
the Digital Divide RodCarveth@gmail.com 

Pi Kappa Delta Adam Blood 
University of West 
Florida ablood@uwf.edu 

mailto:marta.lukacovic@angelo.edu
mailto:cpaulson@nfhs.org


 

2026 PROGRAM PLANNER ROSTER 

Move/ments in Communication 

Religious 
Communication 
Association  

James Vining Governors State 
University  jamesvining@icloud.com 

Rhetoric Society of 
America Leslie Dinauer 

Rhetoric Society of 
America ExecutiveDirector@rhetoricsociety.org 

Society for the Study of 
Symbolic Interaction  

Shing-Ling 
Sarina 

Chen 
University of Northern 
Iowa chens@uni.edu; sarina.chen@uni.edu 

South African 
Communication 
Association 

Sisanda Nkoala   sisandankoala@gmail.com 

Urban Communication 
Foundation 

Austin Hestdalen Purdue ahestdal@purdue.edu 

Peter Haratonik Art Institute of Chicago pharatonik@gmail.com 

World Communication 
Association 

Stephen Croucher Clemson University s.croucher@massey.ac.nz 

REGIONAL 
ASSOCIATIONS 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Central States 
Communication 
Association  

Tiffany Wang University of Montevallo twang@montevallo.edu 

Eastern 
Communication 
Association  

Stacy Smulowitz University of Scranton stacy.smulowitz@scranton.edu 

Southern States 
Communication 
Association  

Narissra 
Punyanunt-
Carter Texas Tech University n.punyanunt@ttu.edu 

Western States 
Communication 
Association  

Justin  Boren  Santa Clara University jboren@scu.edu 

Eric Wilson 
Western States 
Communication 
Association  

ewilson@westcomm.org 

COUNCILS FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 
NCA Teaching and 
Learning Council 

Katherine Thweatt SUNY Oswego katherine.thweatt@oswego.edu 

NCA Publications 
Council 

John Sloop Vanderbilt University john.m.sloop@vanderbilt.edu 

NCA Research Council Iccha Basnyat George Mason 
University ibasnyat@gmu.edu 

NCA Inclusion, 
Diversity, Equity, and 
Access Council 

Julie-Ann Scott-Pollock University of North 
Carolina, Wilmington scottj@uncw.edu 

NCA Mentorship and 
Leadership Council 

Kathleen 
Glenister 

Roberts Duquesne University robertskg@duq.edu 

 

mailto:jboren@scu.edu

